
1
2

3

1013

16
4

5

6

15

14

9

11

12

8

7

Parts Breakdown

P
a
g
e
 3

NO. QTY. PART# DESCRIPTION

1 6 48-743013 Stabilizer-Outer Tube
2 6 48-743014 Stabilizer-Inner Tube
3 2 48-743012 Clevis Bracket
4 12 48-743003 Bolt-Swing 3/8-16 X 1 1/4"
5 6 48-743004 Bolt-Swing 3/8-16 X 3"
6 2 48-743005 Bolt-Swing 3/8-16 X 3 3/4"
7 6 48-743008 Bolt-Tee
8 6 48-743009 Pad-Stiffening
9 6 48-743011 Mount-Spacer
10 2 48-743007 Handles-Bullet
11 12 48-743010 Bolt-3/8-16 X 1" SELF TAPPING
12 16 48-743002 BOLT-3/8-16 X 1.5"  HEX
13 2 48-743006 Nut-Jam 3/8-16
14 30 38-020090 Nut-Nylock 3/8-16
15 54 17-113106 WASHER-3/8 FLAT
16 4 48-743001 Bushing-Flanged 3/8 ID. X 1/2 OD.


